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Note: CSCS has been jointly funded by LKCMedicine from FY2018 onwards; Non-medical doctor awardees are solely funded by NHG

Dr Ng Tat Ming

Principal Pharmacist (Specialist), TTSH

Antibiotic therapy, antibiotic resistance and 

pharmacy practice
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Senior Consultant, Dermatology, NSC

Hair and scalp disorders, hair cycling, 
immunology and dermatosurgery

Dr Xu Chuanhui

Associate Consultant, Rheumatology, Allergy and 

Immunology, TTSH

Cardiovascular complications in 

autoimmune/inflammatory diseases
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Dr Debbie Boey

Principal Occupational Therapist (Specialist), TTSH

Visual rehabilitation of adults/older adults, Use of 

technology in visual rehabilitation, Vision-related 

quality of life 

Dr Valerie Heong

Consultant, Medical Oncology, TTSH

Gynaecologic cancer, breast cancer, cancer genetics, 

cancer drug development, precision medicine in 

oncology and biomarker discovery 
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A/Prof Angela Chow

Senior Consultant, Clinical Epidemiology, TTSH

Epidemiology, healthcare epidemiology, public 

health surveillance and outbreak management

Dr Chuah Sai Yee^

Senior Consultant, Dermatology, NSC

Pigmentary disorders and skin imaging

A/Prof Rupesh Agrawal

Senior Consultant, Ophthalmology, TTSH

Uveitis, ocular immunology and infection

A/Prof Jimmy Lee*

Senior Consultant, Psychiatry, IMH

Schizophrenia, molecular biomarkers of it, 

related symptoms and treatments

denotes TA awardees

denotes CSA awardees

* Past TA awardee

^ Denotes CSCS funding discontinued

[Restricted]

Dr Shawn Vasoo

Senior Consultant, Infectious Diseases, TTSH

Rapid diagnostics, antimicrobial resistance and 

device-related infections
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Asst Prof Yew Yik Weng

Consultant, Dermatology, NSC

Eczema, psoriasis, photodermatology, venereology 
and dermatoepidemiology

Note: Concurrently pursuing PhD with LKCMedicine

Dr Sapna Sadarangani

Consultant, Infectious Diseases, TTSH

Vaccine preventable diseases in adults, infections 
in the elderly, emerging infectious diseases, global 
health and travel medicine
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Dr Colin Tan*

Senior Consultant, Ophthalmology, TTSH

Retinal imaging, age related macular 

degeneration and diabetic retinopathy

A/Prof Rinkoo Dalan*

Senior Consultant, Endocrinology, TTSH

Diabetes - cardiovascular risk reduction, 

endothelial function, and thyroid and lipids

Dr Augustinus Laude

Senior Consultant, Ophthalmology, TTSH

Retinal Imaging and technology

Dr Barnaby Young

Senior Consultant, Infectious Diseases, TTSH

Infectious disease, HIV and genomics

A/Prof Tan Ern Yu

Senior Consultant, General Surgery, TTSH

Breast surgery, predictive and prognostic 

markers in breast cancer treatment

denotes CSA awardees

denotes TA awardees

* Past TA awardee

FY
2
0
1
2

FY
2
0
1
2

FY
2
0
1
2

FY
2
0
1
2

FY
2
0
1
2

FY
2
0
1
4

FY
2
0
1
4

A/Prof Melvin Leow

Senior Consultant, Endocrinology, TTSH

Thyroidology, adipocyte biology, brown fat and 

thermogenesis, endocrinopathy of systemic 

disorders and math modeling of endocrine 

physiology

Dr Geoffrey Tan

Consultant, Psychiatry, IMH

Mental health, translational neuroimaging, modulation 

of neural circuit and neurotransmitter deficits


